HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG
WKN: 731400

ISIN: DE0007314007

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
1.031 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.59% (0.01)

DE0007314007

HDD

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

314 EUR

GERMANY DAX

1.006 EUR (50,000)
1.056 EUR (50,000)

1.027 EUR
1.031 EUR
1.027 EUR
1.025 EUR

1.80 EUR

2

15

3.00
2.50
2.00

L.50

L.00 H

0.50 M‘J
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007314007&ID_NOTATION=42213288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007314007&ID_NOTATION=42213288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=066b792270a1554dd8b7d8b320934860fd189ff63ce886c283dcb2ba1e0fa731&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14fbd18131fd885f4&time=1726768460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f16051fa65ce06e9f04a0f8f068b9ce621bf979605e0f25bcb8cc0380f4badc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c545634d5d88a68de&time=1726768460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4afb5791247d123f5fbb89e6ae6a549f7c366e563f2f098b20de9139ccc8f81a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9ace199e96d47c69&time=1726768460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26807b308bc9ae29e41a262bef60c305e6c3dfb2694d75adc7edaa057ca70040&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1a6a44e8129236af&time=1726768460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd750ce263f8d78abbbecf59c5d3127dc41f9bb504474d9a65c60ae90fd9ad52&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ae9475c4ea4ca878&time=1726768460&tool=RSC

HEIDELBERGER DRUCK

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
1.031 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

MASCHINEN AG

0.59% (0.01)

ISIN DE0007314007
Symbol HDD
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 314 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.006 EUR (50,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.056 EUR (50,000)
Open 1.027 EUR
High 1.031 EUR
Low 1.027 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.025 EUR
VWAP 1.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.59% -15.42% -50.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.19 -1.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 43.71 41.52 49.27

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

0.867 EUR (2024/04/25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.013 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.014 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.117 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.116 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 1.388 EUR (2024/06/18)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2019/

(
1.388 EUR (2024/06/18
0.867 EUR (2024/04/25

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17:35 1.032 EUR 0.46 303
17:32 1.038 EUR 0.00 5
18:25 1.048 EUR 0.24 50
19:30 1.02EUR 0.01 53
17:30 1.522 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42213288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588277

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
07/12

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:04

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:01

15:31

19:32

08:04

1.02EUR 0.00

1.031 EUR 0.00

1.018 EUR 0.00

1.018 EUR 0.00

1.018 EUR 0.00

1.38 USD 0.00

1.014 EUR 0.00

1.02EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1519403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21637

HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Company profile
Company Logo

H=ID=LB=RG

Contact Details
HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG

Kurfursten-Anlage 52-60 - 69115 Heidelberg
Telefon: +49-6222-92-00

Fax: +49-6222-92-69-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Schmedding

Jurgen Otto

Tania von der
Goltz

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Chairman of Supervisory

Sonnenschein Board

Fritz Oesterle Member of Supervisory
Board

Beate Schmitt Member of Supervisory
Board

Ferdinand Member of Supervisory

Ruiesch Board

Gerald Dorr Member of Supervisory
Board

Holger Member of Supervisory

Steuerwald Board

Ina Schlie Member of Supervisory
Board

Karin Dohm Member of Supervisory
Board

Li Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Mirko Geiger Member of Supervisory
Board

Oliver Jung Member of Supervisory
Board

Petra Otte Member of Supervisory
Board

Ralph Arns Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	HEIDELBERGER DRUCKMASCHINEN AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



